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Going Google In Mansfield
Survey Results

School

- Central Office — 8 (2%)

- Roland Green —17 (5%)

- Robinson — 67 (18%)

- Jordan Jackson —71 (19%)
- Qualters —94 (26%)

- MHS-110 (30%)

. Role

- Administrator — 14 (4%)

- Office Assistant — 21 (6%)

- Teacher—238 (66%)

- Paraprofessional — 40 (11%)
- Support—19 (5%)

- Other-30(8%)

. Do you currently use Gmail for your personal email?
- Yes—214 (58%)
- No-153 (42%)

. How would you describe your Gmail experience level?
- Beginner —117 (32%)

- Intermediate — 198 (54%)

- Advanced - 52 (14%)

. How would you describe your Google Calendar experience level?
- Beginner — 233 (64%)

- Intermediate — 107 (29%)

- Advanced - 27 (7%)

. How would you describe your Google Drive experience level?
- Beginner — 189 (52%)

- Intermediate — 144 (39%)

- Advanced — 34 (9%)



. Do you currently use Google Docs, Sheets, Slides, etc. with your students?

No, | don’t know what those are — 120 (33%)

No, | am familiar with them, but don’t use them with my students — 141
(38%)

Yes, but in a very limited fashion — 76 (21%)

Yes, | use them regularly with my students — 30 (8%)

. Are you interested in learning more about Google Classroom?

| don’t know what that is, can | get more information — 86 (23%)

I’m familiar with Google Classroom, but am not interested in using it —
12 (3%)

Yes, | would like to learn more — 251 (68%)

Yes, | have used it before, but could use a refresher — 10 (3%)

No, | am already familiar and just need access granted — 8 (2%)



